
 

 

Future Leaders Program Calendar: 2021-2022  

Episcopal School of Dallas  

Quarter 1 

  

WK 1 Saturday, September 11, 2021 

WK 2 Saturday, September 18, 2021 

WK 3 Saturday, October 2, 2021 

WK 4 Saturday, October 9, 2021 

WK 5 Saturday, October 16, 2021 

 

Quarter 2 

  

WK 1 Saturday, October 30, 2021 

WK 2 Saturday, November 6, 2021 

WK 3 Saturday, November 13, 2021 

WK 4 Saturday, December 4, 2021 

WK 5 Saturday, December 11, 2021 

 

Quarter 3 

  

WK 1 Saturday, January 15, 2022 

WK 2 Saturday, January 22, 2022 

WK 3 Saturday, January 29, 2022 

WK 4 Saturday, February 12, 2022 

WK 5 Saturday, February 26, 2022 

 

Quarter 4 

  

WK 1 Saturday, March 26, 2022 

WK 2 Saturday, April 2, 2022 

WK 3 Saturday, April 9, 2022 

WK 4 Saturday, April 16, 2022 

WK 5 Saturday, April 23, 2022 

 


